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	Root Word
	Suffix
	Root Word + Suffix
	Cover the new word and write it again

	teach
	-er
	
	

	dark
	-ness
	
	

	move
	-ment
	
	

	dance
	-er
	
	

	enjoy
	-ment
	
	

	sweet
	-ness
	
	

	happy
	-ness
	
	

	begin
	-er
	
	

	silly
	-ness
	
	

	run
	-er
	
	


Name_________________________________

Year 2 Spellings – To practice at home for test on Friday
Focus sound- - the suffixes –er, -ness and –ment to create nouns.
Remember: 

If the root words end with a y (ee sound), change it to an i.

If the root word ends with an ‘e’, just add –r when adding the –er suffix.
If the root word ends with a vowel and then a consonant, double the last letter before adding –er.
